EM30
High-tech motor control concept, based on advanced DSP- technology V/Hz, SENSORLESS
VECTOR with SPEED/TORQUE control, sensorless PMM synchronous motor control.
HIGH-TECH MOTOR CONTROL CONCEPT
Intelligent AUTOTUNING functions for easy set-up
EASY SET-UP
Rugged construction, all metal enclosure, thermally decoupled from motor, IP67/NEMA 4,
shock proof(4G) – for motor- and wall mounting

0,4 kW - 11 kW
Decentralized drive solution
for hard conditions
The EM30 shown in the picture is J2 size
UNIVERSAL INVERTER
BLU S.r.l.
Via dell’Artigianato , 37   30030 VIGONOVO (VE)
Ph. +39 049 9800318  Fax. +30 049 9800319
Email: info@bludrive.it  Web : www.bludrive.it
FRAMESIZE TECHNICAL DATE
0,4 kW - 4,0 kW 5,5 kW - 11 kW In development 15Kw+
B 186 x H 266 x T 180 B 215 x H 325 x T 190 B 280 x H 380 x T 220J1 J2 J3
Model Motor power (KW) Framesize Remarks
EM30-0004 S2 0,4 kW - 2,5 A J1 1-phase 220V
EM30-0007 S2 0,75 kW - 4,5 A J1 1-phase 220V
EM30-0015 S2 1,5 kW - 7 A J1 1-phase 220V
EM30-0022 S2 2,2 kW - 10 A J1 1-phase 220V
EM30-0004 T2 0.4 kW – 2,5A J1 3-phase 220V
EM30-0007 T2 0,75 kW - 4,5 A J1 3-phase 220V
EM30-0015 T2 1,5 kW - 7 A J1 3-phase 220V
EM30-0022 T2 2,2 kW - 10 A J1 3-phase 220V
EM30-0007 T3 0.75 kW – 2A J1 3-phase 380V
EM30-0015 T3 1.5 kW – 4A J1 3-phase 380V
EM30-0022 T3 2.2 kW – 6,5A J1 3-phase 380V
EM30-0030 T3 3,0 kW - 7 A J1 3-phase 380V
EM30-0040 T3 4,0 kW - 9 A J1 3-phase 380V
EM30-0055 T3 5,5 kW - 12 A J2 3-phase 380V
EM30-0075 T3 7,5 kW - 17 A J2 3-phase 380V
EM30-0110 T3 11 kW - 23 A J2 3-phase 380V
Rated input voltage
3-Phase 380V-460V (+/-15%)
1-Phase 220V～240V（±15%）
3-Phase 220V～240V（±15%）